
Bucks Vets Winter Shield

Date DAY TIME Ladies Vets Div 7 Home/ Away TIME Farnham Common Div 4 Home  / Away col F col G col H
WINTER 2021
SEPTEMBER 

9/4/21 Saturday
9/5/21 Sunday

9/11/21 Saturday
9/12/21 Sunday
9/18/21 Saturday
9/19/21 Sunday
9/25/21 Saturday
9/26/21 Sunday

OCTOBER 
10/2/21 Saturday
10/3/21 Sunday 13.00 HALTON 4 H
10/9/21 Saturday

10/10/21 Sunday
10/16/21 Saturday
10/17/21 Sunday
10/23/21 Saturday
10/24/21 Sunday
10/30/21 Saturday
10/31/21 Sunday

NOVEMBER 
11/6/21 Saturday
11/7/21 Sunday 10.00 PRESTWOOD 1 A

11/13/21 Saturday
11/14/21 Sunday
11/20/21 Saturday 13.00 Farnham Common 1 A
11/21/21 Sunday
11/27/21 Saturday
11/28/21 Sunday 13.00 GREAT LINFORD 1 H

DECEMBER
12/4/21 Saturday
12/5/21 Sunday

12/11/21 Saturday
12/12/21 Sunday
12/18/21 Saturday
12/19/21 Sunday
12/25/21 Saturday
12/26/21 Sunday

JANUARY 2022
1/1/22 Saturday
1/2/22 Sunday
1/8/22 Saturday
1/9/22 Sunday 11.00 PENN TYLERS GREEN 3 A

1/15/22 Saturday
1/16/22 Sunday
1/22/22 Saturday 13.30 Wooburn Park 2 A
1/23/22 Sunday
1/29/22 Saturday
1/30/22 Sunday 13.00 CHESHAM BOIS 2 H

FEBRUARY 
2/5/22 Saturday
2/6/22 Sunday

2/12/22 Saturday
2/13/22 Sunday
2/19/22 Saturday
2/20/22 Sunday
2/26/22 Saturday
2/27/22 Sunday

MARCH
3/5/22 Saturday
3/6/22 Sunday

3/12/22 Saturday
3/13/22 Sunday
3/19/22 Saturday
3/20/22 Sunday
3/26/22 Saturday
3/27/22 Sunday

APRIL
4/2/22 Saturday
4/3/22 Sunday
4/9/22 Saturday

4/10/22 Sunday
4/16/22 Saturday

4/17/22 EASTER SUNDAY 2022
4/23/22 Saturday
4/24/22 Sunday
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Bucks Vets Winter Shield BUCKS VETS WINTER SHIELD

Date DAY TIME Ladies Vets Div 6 Home/ Away TIME MENS DIV 7 H/A TIME Farnham Common Div 4
WINTER 2022
SEPTEMBER 

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

OCTOBER 
01/10/2022 Saturday
02/10/2022 Sunday
08/10/2022 Saturday
09/10/2022 Sunday
15/10/2022 Saturday
16/10/2022 Sunday
22/10/2022 Saturday
23/10/2022 Sunday
29/10/2022 Saturday
30/10/2022 Sunday

NOVEMBER 
05/11/2022 Saturday
06/11/2022 Sunday
12/11/2022 Saturday
13/11/2022 Sunday
19/11/2022 Saturday
20/11/2022 Sunday
26/11/2022 Saturday
27/11/2022 Sunday

DECEMBER
03/12/2022 Saturday
04/12/2022 Sunday
10/12/2022 Saturday
11/12/2022 Sunday
17/12/2022 Saturday
18/12/2022 Sunday CHRISTMAS MINCE PIES AFTER SOCIAL
24/12/2022 Saturday CHRISTMAS
25/12/2022 Sunday CHRISTMAS
31/12/2022 SATURDAY

JANUARY 2022
01/01/2023 Sunday
07/01/2023 Saturday
08/01/2023 Sunday
14/01/2023 Saturday 11.00 PENN TYLERS GREEN 3 A
15/01/2023 Sunday
21/01/2023 Saturday
22/01/2023 Sunday 13.30 Wooburn Park 2
28/01/2023 Saturday
29/01/2023 Sunday

FEBRUARY 
04/02/2023 Saturday W
05/02/2023 Sunday
11/02/2023 Saturday
12/02/2023 Sunday
18/02/2023 Saturday
19/02/2023 Sunday
25/02/2023 Saturday
26/02/2023 Sunday

MARCH
04/03/2023 Saturday
05/03/2023 Sunday
11/03/2023 Saturday
12/03/2023 Sunday
18/03/2023 Saturday
19/03/2023 Sunday
25/03/2022 Saturday
26/03/2023 Sunday

APRIL
01/04/2023 Saturday
02/04/2023 Sunday
08/04/2023 Saturday
09/04/2023 Sunday
15/04/2023 Saturday

16/04/2023 EASTER SUNDAY 2022
22/04/2023 Saturday
23/04/2023 Sunday
29/04/2023 Saturday
30/04/2023 Sunday
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Home  / Away TIME col F col G col H

A
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Bucks Vets Winter Shield BUCKS VETS WINTER SHIELD

Date DAY TIME Ladies Vets Div 6 Home/ Away TIME MENS DIV 7 H/A TIME Farnham Common Div 4 Home  / Away TIME

WINTER 2022
OCTOBER 

01/10/2022 Saturday
02/10/2022 Sunday
08/10/2022 Saturday
09/10/2022 Sunday
15/10/2022 Saturday
16/10/2022 Sunday
22/10/2022 Saturday
23/10/2022 Sunday
29/10/2022 Saturday
30/10/2022 Sunday WENDOVER 1 H 13.00 Rescheduled HorsendenA 10.30

NOVEMBER 
05/11/2022 Saturday
06/11/2022 Sunday PRESTWOOD 1 A 12.00
12/11/2022 Saturday
13/11/2022 Sunday WOBURN PARK 2 H 13.00
19/11/2022 Saturday
20/11/2022 Sunday SLOUGH 2 A 13.30
26/11/2022 Saturday
27/11/2022 Sunday CHESHAM BOIS 2 H 13.00

DECEMBER
03/12/2022 Saturday IVER HEATH H 13.00
04/12/2022 Sunday WENDOVER 1 H 13.00
10/12/2022 Saturday
11/12/2022 Sunday STOKE POGES 3 A 12.15
17/12/2022 Saturday
18/12/2022 Sunday CHRISTMAS MINCE PIES AFTER SOCIAL
24/12/2022 Saturday CHRISTMAS
25/12/2022 Sunday CHRISTMAS
31/12/2022 SATURDAY

JANUARY 2023
01/01/2023 Sunday BANK HOLIDAY
07/01/2023 Saturday PENN &TYLERS GREEN 3 A 13.00
08/01/2023 Sunday PENN&TYLERS GN A 11.00
14/01/2023 Saturday
15/01/2023 Sunday
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21/01/2023 Saturday
22/01/2023 Sunday HALTON 4 H 13.00
28/01/2023 Saturday
29/01/2023 Sunday LITTLE CHALFONT H 13.00

FEBRUARY 
04/02/2023 Saturday
05/02/2023 Sunday MARLOW 1 H 13.00
11/02/2023 Saturday
12/02/2023 Sunday COLESHILL H 13.00
18/02/2023 Saturday
19/02/2023 Sunday
25/02/2023 Saturday
26/02/2023 Sunday HAMBLEDEN A 13.00

MARCH
04/03/2023 Saturday
05/03/2023 Sunday PRESTWOOD 1 A 12.00
11/03/2023 Saturday
12/03/2023 Sunday
18/03/2023 Saturday
19/03/2023 Sunday HORSENDEN 2 H 13.00
25/03/2022 Saturday
26/03/2023 Sunday
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